

2018 RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING RATES AND INSERTION ORDER

COMPANY:CONTACT:Circulation: 6,272					20 F + 22 LC+ + N - V NV 4004 C					
AD PLACEME	nt and S pace	RESERVATION		B/\	V RATES AND	FREQUENCY	Discoi	JNTS:		
	Issue Month	Closing Date	Ad Material Due	\$	iize	Dimensions width & height	1x	Price 3x	6x	
	Jan.	12/7	12/12		Full Page	7" x 10"	\$1.650	\$1,625	\$1,600	
	Feb.	1/4	1/11		1/2 Page (V)	3.5"x 10"	\$1,250	\$1,225	\$1,200	
	Mar.	2/1	2/8		1/2 Page (H) 1/4 Page	7" x 5" 3.5" x 5"		\$1,225 \$1,025	\$1,200 \$975	
	April	3/7	3/14		1/8 Page	3.5" x 2"	\$540	\$520	\$500	
	May	4/5	4/12	Cos	T•					
	June	5/4	5/11		X Rate		_ ¢			
	July	6/5	6/12		A nate		- \$			
	Aug.	7/6	7/13		setting Fee		= \$			
	Sept.	8/3	8/10	(\$100) Color						
	Oct.	9/6	9/13				= \$			
	Nov.	10/5	10/12	Combo Discount			= \$			
	Dec.	11/1	11/16	Agency Discount			= \$			
PLEASE FILL OUT BILLING INFORMATION BELOW: Billing Contact (if different from above)							= \$			
Company/Name										
Suite #/Street										
City				Sta	te	Zip Country		ıntry		
Phone		Fa	ıx			Email				
			r ad via email in a W and the indicated rui					niny.com		
 Signature						Date				